BST-RB
coalescer filter elements
BST-RB coalescing filter elements are recommended for general applications to
remove aerosol oil down to 0.1 mg / m3 and solid particles down to 1 micron.
These filtering elements can be installed as a pre-filter upstream the high efficiency
coalescing filters, such as RA grade.
The pleated filtering media enhance the filtering area,  lowering  the pressure drops and
providing a longer service life.

Stainless steel
Filter media
Borosilicate glass fiber
+
 Cellulose
Drainage
barrier
Polyester
Bonding Polyurethane
Gaskets Buna N
Model
Filtering
area
Dimensions mm Flow rate *
cm2   m3/h  l/min OD length
 BST-0032-RB      260 32 533 54 69
 BST-0105-RB     700 105 1750 54 145
 BST-0190-RB 1400 190 3116 76 162
 BST-0300-RB 2000 300 5000 76 218
 BST-0480-RB 2800 480 8000 76 298
 BST-0700-RB 4000 700 11660 94 365
 BST-1200-RB  4800 1200  20000  94 463
 BST-1400-RB 5500 1400 23333 120 350
 BST-1500-RB 5500 1500 25000 115 363
 BST-2200-RB 11000 2200 36666 120 700
 BST-2300-RB   11000 2200 36666 115 716
Pressure drop
* Flow rates refer to air at 20°C, 1 bar abs., 0% relative humidity and compressed at 7 bar.
0